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Answer Choices
Female
Male
Transgender female
Transgender male
Gender-nonconforming

Other (please specify)

Total

Q2 What is your ethnicity (as you define it)?

Answer Choices
Hispanic or Latino

Not Hispanic or Latino

Total

Q1 What is your current gender?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Responses

83.72%
13.95%
0.00%
0.00%
2.33%

0.00%

Answered: 42 Skipped: 1

Responses

33.33%

66.67%

Q3 What is your race (as you define it)?

Answer Choices
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White

Total Respondents: 39

Answer Choices

First year student

Second year student

Total

(Check all that apply)

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Q4 What is your current status?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Responses

39.53%

60.47%
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Responses

2.56%

7.69%

56.41%

0.00%

38.46%

36

43

28

42

26

43
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Q5 What sex were you assigned at birth,
meaning on your original birth certificate?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Female 86.05%
Male 13.95%
Total

Q6 Please indicate your level of agreement

to each of the following statements:

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree Disagree

agree
| feel valued in the classroom/learning environment. 53.49% @ 39.53% 6.98%
23 17 3

Faculty, staff and administrators respect what students on this campus 32.56% 48.84% 16.28%
think. 14 21 7
| think faculty are genuinely concerned about my welfare. 46.51% 46.51% 4.65%
20 20 2

| think administrators are genuinely concerned about my welfare. 37.21% @ 46.51% 9.30%
16 20 4

| feel close to people on this campus. 34.88% 41.86% 18.60%
15 18 8

The faculty, staff and administrators at the school treat students fairly. 25.58% 58.14% 16.28%
11 25 7

| feel safe on this campus. 30.23% 65.12% 2.33%
13 28 1

School officials (administrators, public safety officers) should do more to 13.95% 41.86% 20.93%
protect students from harm. 6 18 9
If a crisis happened on campus, this school would handle it well. 11.63% 44.19% 6.98%
5 19 3

The school responds in a timely manner in difficult situations. 6.98% 55.81% 4.65%
3 24 2

School officials handle incidents in a fair and responsible manner. 9.30% 55.81% 6.98%
4 24 3

My school does enough to protect the safety of students. 13.95% 65.12% 2.33%
6 28 1

There is a good support system on campus for students going through 11.90% 38.10% 23.81%
difficult times. 5 16 10
| understand the Title IX Coordinator's role. 9.30% 44.19% 16.28%
4 19 7

I know how and where to report domestic violence, dating violence, 27.91% 58.14% 0.00%
stalking or sexual assault as a victim, survivor or witness. 12 25 0
| know the definition of affirmative consent. 34.88% 53.49% 4.65%
15 23 2
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Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0

2.33%

0.00%

2.33%

0.00%

0.00%

2.33%

2.33%

0.00%

2.33%

0.00%

0.00%

4.76%

2.33%

4.65%

2.33%

Don't
know/Not
sure

0.00%
0

0.00%

2.33%

4.65%

4.65%

0.00%

0.00%
0

20.93%
9

37.21%
16

30.23%
13

27.91%
12

18.60%

21.43%

27.91%
12

9.30%

4.65%

Total

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

43

43

43

37

43

Weighted
Average

3.47

3.12

3.35

3.09

3.02

3.09

3.23

2.26

2.07

2.19

2.56

2.14

2.05

291

3.12
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Q7 If someone were to report a sexual
assault to a campus authority, how likely is
it that each of the following would occur?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Very Moderately Slightly Not
likely likely likley likely
at all

The school would take the report seriously. 79.07% 9.30% 2.33% 0.00%
34 4 1 0

The school would keep knowledge of the report limited to those who need 64.29% 14.29% 9.52% 4.76%
to know in order for the school to respond properly. 27 6 4 2
The school would take steps to protect the safety of the person making 65.85% 19.51% 2.44% 2.44%
the report. 27 8 1 1
The school would support the person making the report. 69.05% 23.81% 2.38% 0.00%
29 10 1 0

The school would take corrective action to address factors that may have 61.90% 26.19% 2.38% 0.00%
led to the sexual assault. 26 11 1 0
The school would take corrective action against the offender. 61.90% 23.81% 4.76% 0.00%
26 10 2 0

The school would take steps to protect the person making the report from 59.52% 23.81% 4.76% 0.00%
retaliation. 25 10 2 0
Students would label the person making the report a troublemaker. 7.14% 26.19% 11.90% 30.95%
3 11 5 13

Students would support the person making the report. 42.86% 28.57% 2.38% 7.14%
18 12 1 3

The alleged offender(s) or their associates would retaliate against the 9.52% 16.67% 14.29% 14.29%
person making the report. 4 7 6 6
The educational achievement/career of the person making the report 11.90% 11.90% 11.90% 33.33%
would suffer. 5 5 5 14

Q8 Have you received training in policies
and procedures regarding incidents of
sexual assault (e.g., what is defined as

sexual assault, how to report an incident,
confidential resources, procedures for

investigating)?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 86.05%
No 13.95%
Total

Q9 Have you received training in prevention
of sexual assault?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 0
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Don't
know/Not
sure

9.30%
4

7.14%

9.76%

4.76%

9.52%

9.52%
4

11.90%
5

23.81%
10

19.05%
8

45.24%
19

30.95%
13

Total

43

42

41

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Weighted
Average

3.49

3.24

3.29

3.52

3.29

3.19

2.69

1.40

37

43
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 74.42% 32
No 25.58% 11
Total 43
Q10 How useful did you think the training
was?
Answered: 39  Skipped: 4
Extremely useful Very useful Moderately useful Slightly useful Not at all useful Total Weighted Average
(no label) 20.51% 28.21% 25.64% 15.38% 10.26%
8 11 10 6 4 39 2.33
Q11 Please indicate your level of agreement
to each of the following statements:
Answered: 42 Skipped: 1
Strongly  Agree Disagree Strongly Don't Total Weighted
agree disagree know/Not Average
sure
If a friend or | were sexually assaulted, | know where to go to get help. 45.24% 47.62% 4.76% 0.00% 2.38%
19 20 2 0 1 42 3.33
| understand Montefiore School of Nursing's formal procedures to address 41.46% 46.34% 7.32% 0.00% 4.88%
complaints of sexual assault. 17 19 3 0 2 41 3.20
| have confidence that Montefiore School of Nursing administers the formal 34.15% 53.66% 4.88% 2.44% 4.88%
procedures to address complaints of sexual assault fairly. 14 22 2 1 2 41 3.10
Q12 Sexual violence refers to a range of
behaviors that are unwanted by the
recipient and include remarks about
physical appearance; persistent sexual
advances that are undesired by the
recipient; unwanted touching; and
unwanted oral, anal or vaginal penetration
or attempted penetration. These behaviors
could be initiated by someone known or
unknown to the recipient, including
someone they are in a relationship
with.Please read the following statements
and indicate how true each is of you:
Answered: 41  Skipped: 2
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly Don't Total Weighted
agree disagree know/Not Average
sure
| don't think sexual violence is a problem on this campus. 58.54% 26.83% 2.44% 4.88% 7.32%
24 11 1 2 3 41 3.24
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There isn't much need for me to think about sexual violence 41.46% 41.46% 9.76% 2.44% 4.88%
on campus. 17 17 4 1 2 41 3.12
Doing something about sexual violence is solely the job of 2.44% 4.88% 51.22% 34.15% 7.32%
the crisis center. 1 2 21 14 3 41 1.61
Sometimes | think | should learn more about sexual 7.32% 36.59% 26.83% 14.63% 14.63%
violence. 3 15 11 6 6 41 2.07
| have not yet done anything to learn more about sexual 7.32% 34.15% 31.711% 12.20% 14.63%
violence. 3 14 13 5 6 41 2.07
I think | can do something about sexual violence. 12.20% 51.22% 12.20% 2.44% 21.95%

5 21 5 1 9 41 2.29
| am planning to lean more about the problem of sexual 12.20% 21.95% 29.27% 12.20% 24.39%
violence on campus. 5 9 12 5 10 41 1.85
| have recently attended a program about sexual violence. 19.51% 19.51% 36.59% 12.20% 12.20%

8 8 15 5 5 41 222

Q13 The questions below ask about
unwanted sexual contact that involved
force or threats of force against you. Force
could include someone holding you down
with his or her body weight, pinning your
arms, hitting or kicking you, or using or
threatening to use a weapon against
you.Since August 2016, has anyone had
sexual contact with you by using physical
force or threatening to physically harm
you?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 41
Total 41

Q14 Has anyone attempted but not
succeeded in having sexual contact with
you by using or threatening to use physical
force against you?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 41
Total 4

Q15 Where did the incident occur? (Check
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all that apply)
Answered: 39 Skipped: 4
Answer Choices Responses

Off campus (please specify) 0.00%
On campus (please specify) 0.00%
Other location (please specify) 0.00%
Unsure 0.00%
This has not happened to me 100.00%

Total Respondents: 39

Q16 Who did you tell about the incident?
(Check all that apply)

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
No one 2.56%
Roommate 2.56%
Close friend other than roommate 0.00%
Parent or guardian 0.00%
Other family member 0.00%

0.00%
Counselor
Faculty or staff 0.00%
Police 0.00%
Romantic partner (other than the one who did this to you) 0.00%
Campus sexual assault advocate 0.00%
Not Applicable 97.44%
Other (please specify) 0.00%

Total Respondents: 39

Q17 Did you use the formal procedures to
report the incident(s)?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00%
No 0.00%
Don't know 2.56%
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 97.44%
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Total
Q18 Was this person affiliated with the
College as an employee, staff or faculty
member?
Answered: 39 Skipped: 4
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00%
No 0.00%
Don't know 0.00%
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 100.00%
Total
Q19 What was the gender of the individual
who did this to you?
Answered: 39 Skipped: 4
Answer Choices Responses
Man 0.00%
Woman 0.00%
Unsure 0.00%
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 100.00%
Total
Q20 Which of the following did the incident
involve? (check all that apply)
Answered: 39 Skipped: 4
Answer Choices Responses
The other person's use of alcohol 0.00%
Your use of alcohol 0.00%
The other person's use of drugs 0.00%
Your use of drugs 0.00%
None of the above 0.00%
Unsure 0.00%
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 100.00%

Total Respondents: 39
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Q21 How frightened were you by the
incident?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely frightened 0.00% 0
Somewhat frightened 0.00% 0
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 100.00% 39
Total 39

Q22 For the next set of questions, please
pick the MOST SERIOUS UNWANTED
SEXUAL INCIDENT (if you had more than
one), and answer the questions below
about the experience.Who did the
UNWANTED BEHAVIOR involve?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
Stranger 2.56% 1
Family member 0.00% 0
Acquaintance 0.00% 0
Co-worker 2.56% 1
Employer/Supervisor 2.56% 1
College professor/instructor 0.00% 0
College staff 0.00% 0
Non-romantic friend 0.00% 0
Casual or first date 0.00% 0
Current romantic partner 0.00% 0
Ex-romantic partner 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
Unsure 0.00% 0
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 94.87% 37
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 39

Q23 Was this person a student at your
College?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 5.13% 2
Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 94.87% 37
Total 39
Q24 For the next few questions, based on
behavior you have observed, how likely is it
that students are willing to do the
following?
Answered: 40 Skipped: 3
Very Moderately Somewhat Not at Total Weighted
likely likely likely all Average
likely
Confront other students who make inappropriate or negative sexual comments and 50.00% 30.00% 10.00% 10.00%
gestures. 20 12 4 4 40 3.20
Report other students who continue to engage in sexual harassing or unwanted 53.85% 25.64% 17.95% 2.56%
sexual behaviors after having been previously confronted. 21 10 7 1 39 3.31
Report other students who use force or pressure to engage in sexual contact. 52.63% 34.21% 10.53% 2.63%
20 13 4 1 38 3.37
Chose not to report sexual assault out of concern they or others will be punished for 7.89% 21.05% 21.05% 50.00%
infractions, such as underage drinking or fraternization. 3 8 8 19 38 1.87
Be interviewed as or serve as a witness in a sexual assault case if they knew relevant 26.32% 31.58% 28.95% 13.16%
information. 10 12 11 5 38 2.71
Q25 Please answer the following questions
based on your experiences:Since the start
of the current academic year, have you had
a friend or acquaintance tell you that he/she
was the victim of an unwanted sexual
experience?
Answered: 40 Skipped: 3
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 2.50% 1
No 97.50% 39
Total 40

Q26 How many women told you this?
(please enter whole numbers only)

Answered: 19 Skipped: 24

Q27 How many men told you this? (please
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enter whole numbers only)

Answered: 19 Skipped: 24

Q28 Since the start of the current academic
year, have you observed a situation that
you believe was, or could have led to, a

sexual assault?

Answered: 39 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 2.56%
97.44%
No
Total

Q29 Select the one response that most
closely resembles your actions in response
to this situation:You’re at a party or out
drinking. Someone nearby has had a lot to
drink and is being harassed or manipulated
by someone you think may do something
physically harmful to them. What do you
do?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 2

Answer Choices Responses
Step in and separate the people involved in the situation. 26.83%
Ask the person who appears to be at risk if they need help. 17.07%
Confront the person who appears to be causing the situation. 2.44%
Create a distraction to cause one or more of the people to disengage from the situation. 9.76%
Ask others to step in as a group to diffuse the situation. 2.44%
Tell someone in a position of authority about the situation. 12.20%
Consider intervening in the situation, but can not safely take any action. 0.00%
Decide not not take action. 0.00%

Not applicable. This has not happened to me. 29.27%

Total
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